Form PTO-1595 RECORDATION FOR	OVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COM
(Rev. 10/02) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005) PATEI	05 - 23 - 2003
Tab settings ♀♀♀ ▼	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademar	s or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): 5.15.03 Chun-Ping Lin	102455052 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
	Name: Winbond Electronics Corp.
Was M Ni	Internal Address:
Additional name of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No)
	-
3. Nature of conveyance:	Street Address: No. 4, Creation Rd. III
	Science-Based Industrial Park
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	
	City: Hsinchu Country: Taiwan, R.O
☐ Other	Additional Name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes ☑
Execution Date: April 24, 2003	
If this document is being filed together with a new application A. Patent Application No.(s)	on, the execution date of the application is: April 24, 2003 B. Patent No.(s)
A. Patent Application No.(s) 1043 93 52 Additional numbers at	B. Patent No.(s) ttached? ☐ Yes ⊠ No
A. Patent Application No.(s) 1043 9352	B. Patent No.(s)
A. Patent Application No.(s) //043 93 52 Additional numbers at 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	B. Patent No.(s) ttached? ☐ Yes ⊠ No
A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers at 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning this document should be mailed: Name: Aaron Wininger	B. Patent No.(s) ttached? Yes No 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00
A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers at Additional this document should be mailed:	B. Patent No.(s) ttached? Yes No 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00 Enclosed
A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers at 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning this document should be mailed: Name: Aaron Wininger	B. Patent No.(s) ttached? Yes No 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00
A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers at 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning this document should be mailed: Name: Aaron Wininger	B. Patent No.(s) ttached? Yes No 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00 Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account
A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers at 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning this document should be mailed: Name: Aaron Wininger	B. Patent No.(s) ttached? Yes No 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00 Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number:
A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers at the second of the se	B. Patent No.(s) ttached? Yes No 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00 Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account
A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers at the second of the se	B. Patent No.(s) ttached? Yes No 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00 Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number:
A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers at Management Street Address: Street Address: 600 Hansen Way City: Palo Alto State: CA Zip: 94304-1043	B. Patent No.(s) ttached? Yes No 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00
A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers at Management Street Address: Street Address: 600 Hansen Way City: Palo Alto State: CA Zip: 94304-1043	B. Patent No.(s) ttached? Yes No 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00
A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers at Maditional numbers at Management Street Address: Street Address: 600 Hansen Way City: Palo Alto State: CA Zip: 94304-1043 DO NOT US	B. Patent No.(s) ttached? Yes No 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00
A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers at Madditional numb	B. Patent No.(s) ttached? Yes No 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00
A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers at the state of party to whom correspondence concerning this document should be mailed: Name: Aaron Wininger Internal Address: Squire, Sanders & Dempsey, L.L.P. Street Address: 600 Hansen Way City: Palo Alto State: CA Zip: 94304-1043 OUR 19. Statement and signature.	B. Patent No.(s) ttached? Yes No 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00

PATENT REEL: 014084 FRAME: 0596

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of good and valuable cacknowledged, the undersigned,	consideration, the receipt of which is hereby
(1) Chun-Ping Lin	
(1) Chun-ring Lin	
LIEDEDY CELL (C) ACCICN(C) AND TRAN	CEED(C) TO
HEREBY SELL(S), ASSIGN(S) AND TRAN	• •
(2) Winbond Electronics Corp.	having a place of business at
(3) No.4, Creation Rd. III, Science-Based Indus	trial Park, Hsinchu, Taiwan, R.O.C.
(hereinafter called "ASSIGNEE") the entire r improvements which are disclosed in the applic	ation for United States Letters Patent entitled
(4) CONTACTLESS AND INTELLIGENCE	E-WISE CODE IDENTIFICATION CHIP
SYSTEM	
which application was:	
(a) executed by the undersigned on (5a)	2603/4/24
(b) filed on (5b)	
and assigned Serial No.	
including any and all United States letters Pater and any and all extensions, divisions, reissues, application and patents, and the right to all be the protection of industrial property and applica	substitutes, renewals or continuations of said enefits under all international conventions for
It is hereby authorized and requested that of said Letters Patent, when granted, to said As or its designee.	the Commissioner of Patents issue any and all ssignee, its assigns or its successors in interest
Upon said consideration, it is further agr but at the expense of said Assignee, the under substitute, renewal, and reissue patent applica generally do everything possible which said A securing and maintaining patent protection as p	ations; execute all rightful other papers; and assignee shall consider desirable for aiding in
DATE:	INVENTOR(S)
2003/4/24	Chun Prigatrin Chun-Ping Lin
<u> </u>	
WITNESSES:	

RECORDED: 05/15/2003

PATENT REEL: 014084 FRAME: 0597